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Y Loss A-=B | Loss B-=A | Average ORL & ORL B G
om) (dB) (dB) (08 (9B) ) | | Hainbenu
1310 325 313 319 3328 34.00
1550 218 204 240 3820 3513 Open
1625 222 224 223 63 3574
Close
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FasTesT side-by-side
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Hirg 2
S ERITHE T FTB-3932 FTB-3932X FTB-3933
g ER Ge GeX InGaAs
N=3ekE (dBm) 10 & -70 26 & -55 6 E -73
THRERE b e +5 % 0.1 n\W +5 % +3 nW +5 % +0.05 nW
WAERE (hm) 800 = 1650 800 £ 1650 800 £ 1650
BIRAHHEL (dB) 0.01 0.01 0.01
IR 40 42 40
EHENETKERADR (£) 3 3 3
BaiRHEIaE = = =
BEENERAL FK. K. FER. BR, KB
KR FrifE -4 -5 -12C (FEZ#HO) -12D (EZi#%O)
A< e (hm) 1310 + 20 1310 + 20 1310 + 20 850 + 25 850 + 25
1550 + 20 1550 + 20 1490 = 10 1300 +50/-10 1300 +50/-10
1625 + 10 1550 + 20
EEteRkR b oM At M LED LED
SN INE e (dBm) -1/-1 —1/-4/-7 -1/-7/-4 -27/-27 (50/125 ym) i —21/-21 (62.5/125 pm) i
HIETEE f (nm) <5/<5 <5/<5/<5 <5/<5/<5 50/135 50/135
FAaEE 9 (8 /NET) (dB) +0.05 +0.05 +0.05 +0.05 +0.05
FasTesT i -4 -5 -12C (E=ixA) -12D (FEZigO)
B (hm) 1310 1310 1310 850 850
1550 1550 1490 1300 1300
1625 1550
RFESEE P (dB) 60 56 56 40 46
RERBE (TESH) (dB)
FHEE 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15
IRE 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
KENESEE (km) 200 200 200 5 5
KENSEAHEE (HANE) i + (10m+ 1% x KE)
£ H ORL i i Sm BiEEE VFL i
ORL 5&El (APC / UPC) (dB) 65/55 EHtaRER Bt b2 2o
ORL AHEE i (dB) +05 HE (hm) 1550 + 20 A< (nm) 650
STHE b (dB) 0.01 1550 nm THIZIZAERE (dB) 45 HIHIHZE (dBm) 3
FESSEE MM k (dB) 40
— AR
R~t (8 x % xi#) 96 mm x 25 mm x 260 mm (3 3/4 F~F x 1 Z~F x 10 1/4 F~F)
B2 0.5 kg (1.1 8)
mE
ETIRE 0°C £Z50°C (82 °F & 122 °F)
FHRE ! -40°C E 70°C (-40 °F & 158 °F)
HHXTE 0% Z 95% (JE4H%E)
*Rig () 3
FrofEBH

AP, RAELES.

iEELE (FOA), EEBURTFIMEERZRIS%E.

&it

a. BRIEDBITIEA, BNEMHA 23°C £ 1°C. 1550 nm HiH FC &R, f#ARMAE.

b. SHE. FTHEEMEEEZBANRNEY, FTHEEEREEGTER.

c. YT GeX, & A 20 dBm.

d. XF Ge, IZE > -45 dBm, IF GeX, IHE >-30 dBm, XF InGaAs, IhE > -47 dBm.

e. EEHEHERAT.

f. $2H8 Telcordia TR-TSY-000887 HIME, X FHEaA rms BTE, 3F LED 25 -3 dB F/E; LED HARIE.
g T e o4z E, &F cw HEEKT.

h, BRE, WFHEEH 1650 nm T, HFSHEH 850 nm T

i BAME,
jo HEFKEE <120 kmo

ko FEEMHESELS; ARE.

I A
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FTB-3930X-XX-XX-XX-XX
LD i
FTB-3932 = Ge #2ill#%, KK 1310/1550 nm EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
FTB-3932-4 = Ge #ill2%, =i 1310/1550/1625 nm EFEUI76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
FTB-3932-5 = Ge #illlz%, =iK1< 1310/1490/1550 nm EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC 4
FTB-3932X = GeX #&illg8, KK 1310/1550 nm EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
FTB-3932X-4 = GeX #illlg%, =ik4 1310/1550/1625 nm ELEUI91 =UPC/SC
FTB-3932X-5 = GeX 42, =3I 1310/1490/1550 nm EI/-;‘EI;JLIJ_IQQSB=—UAPF>CC/;EII-)IQI?&O'7256 .
FTB-3933 = InGaAs #&illl#7, WifI< 1310/1550 nm b o
FTB-3933-4 = InGaAs I, ik 1810/1550/1625 nm e A
FTB-3933-5 = InGaAs #2ill#§, =il 1 1310/1490/1550 nm AN = AT
FTB-3932-MM = Ge #®UI% ((NEHSEE=KE) B
. EERERRE (RARE)
00 =3 FOA-12 FOA-34 FOA-68
= —_— i
12C = 850/1300 nm LED 50/125 mm S o FonTe
12D = 850/1300 nm LED 62.5/125 mm
FOA-22 FOA-44 FOA-84
BIEFEEMATANEEMGL > » FOA-24 FOA-48 FOA-96B
00 = FCiB i 3% & FOR] A FE E ALY FOA-28 FOA-52 FOA-98
VFL = Eﬁ AT AR FE TE (L FOA-32 FOA-54 FOA-99
VFT = BB BIEREEM] WS EELY o (BA 2.5 mm &)
i TR TR *EXFO BRIEOZ EELF| 6,612,750 {rif.
&t
a FERFEHE.
b BIELBMEHERN 5 HERERIECOEREXIER.
c. BES-HBEHFTH.
\_d- TR KR Y,
4 24 N
21 CFR 1040.10 1 [EC 60825-1:1993+A1:1997+A2:2001: IR VL Bt
FFHIE. FasTesT. ORL FlBIFEEN K 5155 IEC 60825-: 1983+ A2 2001
[l wopSELATOL
12K LED & CLASS 3R LASER PRODUCT
FTB-8930 KA VFL £ 3R XM F=R. HHHERINEFIHRE LFROBADE. T

\_ BES 0 H I ENE.
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% #Fi%+1 800 663-3936  (EEFMEA) www.EXFO.com

EXFO =il 3701 Plano Parkway, Suite 160 Plano, TX 75075 USA i +1 800 663-3936 fEE: +1972836-0164
EXFO TE il 151 Chin Swee Road, #03-29 Manhattan House SINGAPORE 169876 1% : +65 6333 8241 fEEL: +65 6333 8242
EXFO FE RESLRTEEX A 6 S B%: 100044 Bi%: +86 (10) 6849 2738 fEE: +86 (10) 6849 2662
FLIRIES 7 1755 =
RERYITEEX €A 4028 S % : 518035 A% +86 (755) 8203 2300 fEEL: +86 (755) 8203 2306
ZBFL 2711
EXFO EX il Omega Enterprise Park, Electron Way Chandlers Ford, Hampshire S053 4SE ENGLAND FEIE: +44 2380 246810 fEE: +44 2380 246801
EXFO B 55 fRIEERI ] 285 Mill Road Chelmsford, MA 01824 USA 1% +1 978 367-5600 fEE: +1978 367-5700

EXFO P 3R% 150 9001 INIE. AIRARIMAE. ZREHE FCCHANE 1585, BETUTAMFGHTRIE: () FREFLERBET, B FRg0MRSETRKZINTIRES. SREFESHEIBRENT. X0 BE
BENFHEAABRTHREANESNERIE. B2, NERNENHRIER, ROTABENRE, MARNRBENESLIT, SN RIEHR. A UEFHERONELMURE SFESRE. W5, A EXF SIERMM iR
AMBR WEEE J54 . AXIFAEE, FEHIE www.EXFO.com/recycle. INE T RMBIMEER, HEWLM EXFO BHRARIESH, HFKZ EXF0.
INEREBRIMANMSER, FB51) EXFO BIE, BILEA: http://www.EXFO.com/specs
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